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Meldingsdatum Aantal \antal_cum

2020-02-27 0 0

2020-02-28 0 0

2020-02-29 0 0

2020-03-01 0 0

2020-03-02 0 0

2020-03-03 1 1

2020-03-04 1 2

2020-03-05 2 a4

2020-03-06 0 4

2020-03-07 2 6

2020-03-08 2 8

2020-03-09 0 8

2020-03-10 3 11

2020-03-11 6 17

2020-03-12 4 21

2020-03-13 8 29

2020-03-14 8 37

2020-03-15 12 49

2020-03-16 19 68

2020-03-17 18 86

2020-03-18 31 117

2020-03-19 32 149

2020-03-20 43 192

2020-03-21 30 222

2020-03-22 36 258

2020-03-23 34 292

2020-03-24 47 339

2020-03-25 54 393

2020-03-26 51 444

2020-03-27 54 498

2020-03-28 38 536

2020-03-29 23 559

2020-03-30 36 595

2020-03-31 36 631

2020-04-01 30 661

2020-04-02 31 692

2020-04-03 29 721

2020-04-04 16 737

2020-04-05 22 759

2020-04-06 217 776

2020-04-07 22 798

2020-04-08 19 817

2020-04-09 26 843

2020-04-10 =y wu 858
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Aantal van Friesland_aantal Aantal van Groningen_aantal Aantal van Flevoland_aantal

208 208 208
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Aantal van Drenthe_aantal Aantal van Utrecht_aantal Aantal van Gelderland_aantal

208 208 208
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Som van Noord-Holland_aantal Aantal van Zuid-Holland_aantal Aantal van Zeeland_aantal

181 208 208
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Aantal van Noord-Brabant_aantal Aantal van Overijssel_aantal

208 208
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Meldingsdatum Groningen_aantal Groningen_cumulatief Friesland_aantal Friesland_cumulatief
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2020-05-03
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cumulatief Flevoland_aantalaantal Overijssel_ijsseDrenthe_aantal Drenthe_cumulatief Over
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GGD Fryslan_cumulatief

GGD Drenthe_cumulatief

GGD Groningen_cumulatief

GGD Zeeland_cumulatief

GGD Hollands-Noorden_cumulatief

GGD West-Brabant_cumulatief

Veiligheids- en Gezondheidsregio Gelderland-Midden_cumulatief

GGD Flevoland_cumulatief

GGD Regio Twente_cumulatief

GGD Noord- en Oost-Gelderland_cumulatief

GGD Hollands-Midden_cumulatief

GGD Regio Utrecht_cumulatief

GGD Gooi en Vechtstreek_cumulatief

GGD Zaanstreek/Waterland_cumulatief

GGD Usselland_cumulatief

Dienst Gezondheid & Jeugd ZHZ_cumulatief

GGD Kennemerland_cumulatief

GGD Haaglanden_cumulatief

GGD Gelderland-Zuid_cumulatief

GGD Brabant-Zuidoost_cumulatief

GGD Rotterdam-Rijnmond_cumulatief

GGD Limburg-Noord_cumulatief

GGD Zuid-Limburg_cumulatief

GGD Amsterdam_cumulatief

GGD Hart voor Brabant_cumulatief
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